Pes - Rou

Startovni cislo - 21

Béh - 1. béh

Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF

Rozhodcdi - Sergio Perello

Handler - Tereza Lecianova

Ziskano

14.00

7.00

15.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

90

36

Poznamka



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/49
https://herdio.cz/app/user/55
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/48/groups/86/fields/155

Pes - Rou

Startovni cislo - 7

Béh - 2. béh

Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF

Rozhodci - Sergio Perello

Handler - Tereza Lecianova

Ziskano

16.00

9.00

18.00

26.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

94

43

Poznamka



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/49
https://herdio.cz/app/user/55
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/48/groups/86/fields/156
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